
IFB # 05-22
SWM FACILITIES IMPROVEMENTS: NORTHEAST PARK

CITY OF ROCKVILLE
PRE-BID MEETING REGISTRATION LIST

08-02-22
02:00 PM

Name Email Address Company Name Job Title Work Phone Address 1 Address 2 City State ZIP
Josh Ford jford@oldlineconstructioninc.com Old Line Construction Estimator +1 410-286-0647 2972 Penwick Lane Suite 201 Dunkirk MD 20754
Alycia Roberson aroberson@res.us RES Estimator +1 301.850.0441 6958 Aviation Blvd. Suite C Glen Burnie MD 21061
Brian Compton bcompton@dfcci.net D&F Construction, Inc. President +1 3015168460 4017 Penn-Belt Place Forestville MD 20747
Alex Marks alex.marks@apexcos.com Apex Companies, LLC Project Manager +1 2018191106 15850 Crabbs Branch Way, Ste 200 Rockville Maryland 20855
Maria Calustro calustro@rcimd.com Rustler Construction Estimating +1 301-599-1009 9209 Old Marlboro Pike Upper Marlboro Maryland 20772
Kaitlin Walker kaitlin@meadvillelandservice.com Meadville Land Service, Inc. Estimating Assistant +1 8143371974 17693 State Highway 285 Cochranton PA 16314
Daniel Skinner dskinner@eqrllc.com Environmental Quality Resources, LLC Director of Estimating +1 3019919548 1 churchview road Millersville MD 21108
Kavya Sri Kummarakuntla kavya.kummarakuntla@abconstructioninc.com AB Construction, Inc. Project Engineer +1 2404550136 9418 Annapolis Road, Suite 204 Lanham Maryland 20706
Joshua Price jprice@vika.com VIKA Maryland VP & Director of Land Surveying +1 3019164100 20251 Century Blvd Ste 400 Germantown MD 20874
Katelin Smith ksmith@vika.com VIKA Maryland Senior Marketing Coordinator +1 3019164100 20251 Century Blvd Ste 400 Germantown MD 20874
Kal Bhatti kbhatti@mimarch.net Mimar Architects & Engineering, Inc Principal +1 4109444900 8894 Stanford Blvd, Suite 403 Columbia Maryland 21045
LYNNEAR KNIGHT lknight@mimarch.net Mimar Architects & Engineering, Inc Marketing Manager +1 4109444900 8894 Stanford Blvd, Suite 403 Columbia MD 21244
Joe Frye joe@pessoacon.com Pessoa Construction Co., Inc. Senior Estimator +1 12404178311 1500 Marblewood Avenue Fairmount Heights MD 20743
Krupal Patel krupal.patel@abconstructioninc.com AB Construction, Inc. President +1 3015394088 9418 Annapolis Road Suite 204 Lanham MD 20706
Lynn Imbrogulio limbrogulio@aggtrans.com Aggtrans & The Stone Store Project Development/ Bid Administrator +1 4107664242 7535 Railroad Avenue Harmans MD 21077
Jeremiah Feldstein jjf@mdswm.com Stormwater Maintenance IFB 05-22 SWM Facilities Improvements: Northeast Park +1 443-722-8999 913 RidgbrookRoad Sparks MD 21152
Diron Baker dbaker@rockvillemd.gov City of Rockville Engineer +1 2403148533 111 Maryland Ave Rockville Maryland 20850
Zach Travers travers.monacontracting@gmail.com Mona Contracting Project Manager +1 3019346333 9630 Our Place Port Tobacco MD 20677
Adriana Medina amedina@colossalcontractors.com Colossal Contractors, Inc Contracts Administrator +1 3014769060 4601 Sandy Spring Road Burtonsville MD 20866
Karen Chen kchen@empirelandscapellc.com Empire Landscape LLC Estimating Manager +1 3017758651 15717 New Hampshire Ave Silver Spring MD 20905
Christopher Stepp cstepp@baylandinc.com BayLand Practice Leader +1 410-694-9401 7455 New Ridge Road, Suite T Hanover Maryland 21076
Erick Guajardo eguajardo@erservicesinc.com E&R Services Inc. Estimator +1 4438058394 6222 Seabrook Rd Lanham MD 20706
Jonathan Pierson jpierson@rockvillemd.gov City Of Rockville - Procurement Assistant Director +1 2403148433 City Of Rockville Procurement Rockville MD 20850
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